RealTime Fantasy Sports

Crossover 2023 Schedule

04-Jun-2024 10:35 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Knicks

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

Illinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Knicks

Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

869.0
983.2
1201.2
1027.5
1096.8
886.2

1293.0
1246.5
1325.0
1310.5
1440.8
1115.0

11055
1144.0
1169.8
1126.5
1467.5
1389.5

929.2
1017.0
1243.0
1217.0
1144.2
1503.2

1252.0
1181.8

969.2
1222.5
1205.0
1272.0

906.2
1385.5
1292.8

767.8
1122.0
1074.5

433.8
719.8
675.5
662.2
656.8
793.2

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Paolo Can You Go 834.0
White Men Can't Jump 932.0
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies 930.2
3-Kings8 849.5
Ezmoneymango 11715
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 975.8
Paolo Can You Go 1410.5
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies 860.0
3-Kings8 1178.8
Ezmoneymango 1412.8
Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles 1089.0
Knicks 1149.2
Paolo Can You Go 1309.2
3-Kings8 1144.8
Ezmoneymango 1426.2
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 11955
Knicks 1150.8
Comfortably 1235.8
Paolo Can You Go 1238.0
Ezmoneymango 1359.5
Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles 887.8
Knicks 1086.8
Comfortably 1235.8
The Mat is Sacred 1230.5
Paolo Can You Go 1506.2
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 14445
Knicks 538.5
Comfortably 1411.0
The Mat is Sacred 1237.8
MrsTriplePlay 1 1231.8
Paolo Can You Go 1146.2
Knicks 625.2
Comfortably 1201.8
The Mat is Sacred 849.2
MrsTriplePlay 1 1438.2
Pointers 6 1277.2
Paolo Can You Go 879.2
Comfortably 646.0
The Mat is Sacred 691.5
MrsTriplePlay 1 929.2
Pointers 6 759.8
Jesus Shuttleworth 732.0
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Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Comfortably

Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10
MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Knicks

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

Comfortably

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

The Mat is Sacred

1233.2

921.5
1403.8
1348.8
13175
1155.0

1168.0
1245.2

833.8
1146.5
1482.8
1324.0

1418.0
1060.2
1078.8

586.0
1097.2
1596.2

1129.0
1375.0
1112.8
1188.0

658.8
1264.0

1154.2
1105.8
1241.2
1101.5
1240.0

497.8

1024.2
1072.5
1019.5
1270.0
1128.2
1123.2

1137.2
1292.8
1082.0
1225.2
1315.0

965.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Paolo Can You Go
The Mat is Sacred
MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Jesus Shuttleworth
White Men Can't Jump

Paolo Can You Go
MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Jesus Shuttleworth
White Men Can't Jump
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

Paolo Can You Go
Pointers 6

Jesus Shuttleworth
White Men Can't Jump
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies
3-Kings8

Paolo Can You Go
Jesus Shuttleworth
White Men Can't Jump
lllinois Fighting Grizzlies
3-Kings8
Ezmoneymango

Paolo Can You Go

White Men Can't Jump

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

3-Kings8

Ezmoneymango

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles

Paolo Can You Go

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

3-Kings8

Ezmoneymango

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Knicks

Paolo Can You Go

3-Kings8

Ezmoneymango

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Knicks

Comfortably
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1457.8
1160.0
1394.8
1490.5
1302.8
1395.8

1359.2
1370.5
1307.2
1166.5
12415
1268.5

1270.8
1237.0
12155
1174.0

836.0
1078.0

1498.0
1439.0
1337.8
1101.0
1378.5
1368.2

1411.5
1131.8

911.5
1056.2
1127.5
1159.2

1377.2
1001.5
943.2
1546.5
1279.5
339.8

1608.5
1315.5
1290.5
1354.8

486.5
1229.5
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Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

MrsTriplePlay 1

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Pointers 6

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Jesus Shuttleworth

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

White Men Can't Jump

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Comfortably

Knicks

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Ezmoneymango

3-Kings8

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21
Jesus Shuttleworth

White Men Can't Jump

3-Kings8

Comfortably

Ezmoneymango

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies

Knicks

Paolo Can You Go

The Mat is Sacred

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22
Pointers 6
Jesus Shuttleworth

1504.8
1156.0
1444.8
1134.8
1285.8
1408.2

1370.5
1172.2

876.2
1211.2
1091.8
1285.2

871.5
841.2
887.0
586.0
761.8
771.5

439.0
1073.0
12235

976.2

929.2
1169.2

1255.2
421.2
1170.8
1363.8
941.2
898.5

1224.0
1138.5
813.5
1114.0
1250.5
615.0
992.8
1463.8
1096.8
984.8

1188.2
1279.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Paolo Can You Go

Ezmoneymango

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Knicks

Comfortably

The Mat is Sacred

Paolo Can You Go

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles
Knicks

Comfortably

The Mat is Sacred

MrsTriplePlay 1

Paolo Can You Go
Knicks
Comfortably

The Mat is Sacred
MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Paolo Can You Go
Comfortably

The Mat is Sacred
MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Jesus Shuttleworth

Paolo Can You Go
The Mat is Sacred
MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Jesus Shuttleworth
White Men Can't Jump

MrsTriplePlay 1
Pointers 6

Ezmoneymango
Paolo Can You Go
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1542.2
1464.2
1248.0

537.2
1355.8
1302.0

1197.8
1018.8
398.5
838.8
1030.0
1136.5

756.0
266.0
542.2
763.8
931.8
739.2

1394.0

991.2
1156.0
1153.5
1439.8
1298.0

1462.8
1089.0
1213.8
1343.0
1378.2
1503.0

1106.0
1360.5

1116.5
1248.2
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3-Kings8 836.5

Comfortably 1057.0

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies 723.8

Knicks 730.2

MrsTriplePlay 1 1222.0

The Mat is Sacred 1016.2

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles 977.5

White Men Can't Jump 12415

Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23

Jesus Shuttleworth 1151.8 Vs Pointers 6 1378.5
Paolo Can You Go 1488.5 VS Ezmoneymango 1475.8
3-Kings8 805.2

Comfortably 1252.0

lllinois Fighting Grizzlies 861.8

Knicks 802.8

MrsTriplePlay 1 1468.8

The Mat is Sacred 1136.8

Wemby's OlI'Fash'n Double-Doubles 759.8

White Men Can't Jump 1214.0
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