

## Crossover

-				
Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1				
Jesus Shuttleworth	869.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	834.0
Pointers 6	983.2	VS	White Men Can't Jump	932.0
MrsTriplePlay 1	1201.2	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	930.2
The Mat is Sacred	1027.5	VS	3-Kings8	849.5
Comfortably	1096.8	VS	Ezmoneymango	1171.5
Knicks	886.2	vs	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	975.8
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2				
White Men Can't Jump	1293.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1410.5
Jesus Shuttleworth	1246.5	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	860.0
Pointers 6	1325.0	VS	3-Kings8	1178.8
MrsTriplePlay 1	1310.5	VS	Ezmoneymango	1412.8
The Mat is Sacred	1440.8	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1089.0
Comfortably	1115.0	vs	Knicks	1149.2
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1105.5	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1309.2
White Men Can't Jump	1144.0	VS	3-Kings8	1144.8
Jesus Shuttleworth	1169.8	VS	Ezmoneymango	1426.2
Pointers 6	1126.5	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1195.5
MrsTriplePlay 1	1467.5	VS	Knicks	1150.8
The Mat is Sacred	1389.5	vs	Comfortably	1235.8
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4				
3-Kings8	929.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1238.0
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1017.0	VS	Ezmoneymango	1359.5
White Men Can't Jump	1243.0	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	887.8
Jesus Shuttleworth	1217.0	VS	Knicks	1086.8
Pointers 6	1144.2	vs	Comfortably	1235.8
MrsTriplePlay 1	1503.2	vs	The Mat is Sacred	1230.5
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
Ezmoneymango	1252.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1506.2
3-Kings8	1181.8	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1444.5
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	969.2	VS	Knicks	538.5
White Men Can't Jump	1222.5	VS	Comfortably	1411.0
Jesus Shuttleworth	1205.0	VS	The Mat is Sacred	1237.8
Pointers 6	1272.0	vs	MrsTriplePlay 1	1231.8
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	906.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1146.2
Ezmoneymango	1385.5	VS	Knicks	625.2
3-Kings8	1292.8	VS	Comfortably	1201.8
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	767.8	vs	The Mat is Sacred	849.2
White Men Can't Jump	1122.0	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1438.2
Jesus Shuttleworth	1074.5	VS	Pointers 6	1277.2
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7				
Knicks	433.8	VS	Paolo Can You Go	879.2
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	719.8	VS	Comfortably	646.0
Ezmoneymango	675.5	VS	The Mat is Sacred	691.5
3-Kings8	662.2	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	929.2
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	656.8	VS	Pointers 6	759.8
White Men Can't Jump	793.2	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	732.0
ı		-		





Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8				
Comfortably	1233.2	vs	Paolo Can You Go	1457.8
Knicks	921.5	VS	The Mat is Sacred	1160.0
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1403.8	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1394.8
Ezmoneymango	1348.8	vs	Pointers 6	1490.5
3-Kings8	1317.5	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1302.8
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1155.0	VS	White Men Can't Jump	1395.8
Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9				
The Mat is Sacred	1168.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1359.2
Comfortably	1245.2	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1370.5
Knicks	833.8	VS	Pointers 6	1307.2
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1146.5	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1166.5
Ezmoneymango	1482.8	VS	White Men Can't Jump	1241.5
3-Kings8	1324.0	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1268.5
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
MrsTriplePlay 1	1418.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1270.8
The Mat is Sacred	1060.2	VS	Pointers 6	1237.0
Comfortably	1078.8	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1215.5
Knicks	586.0	VS	White Men Can't Jump	1174.0
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1097.2	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	836.0
Ezmoneymango	1596.2	VS	3-Kings8	1078.0
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11				
Pointers 6	1129.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1498.0
MrsTriplePlay 1	1375.0	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1439.0
The Mat is Sacred	1112.8	VS	White Men Can't Jump	1337.8
Comfortably	1188.0	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1101.0
Knicks	658.8	VS	3-Kings8	1378.5
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1264.0	VS	Ezmoneymango	1368.2
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
Jesus Shuttleworth	1154.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1411.5
Pointers 6	1105.8	VS	White Men Can't Jump	1131.8
MrsTriplePlay 1	1241.2	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	911.5
The Mat is Sacred	1101.5	VS	3-Kings8	1056.2
Comfortably	1240.0	VS	Ezmoneymango	1127.5
Knicks	497.8	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1159.2
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13	4004.0		Paula Car Vau Ca	4077.0
White Men Can't Jump	1024.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1377.2
Jesus Shuttleworth	1072.5	VS	Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1001.5
Pointers 6	1019.5	VS	3-Kings8	943.2
MrsTriplePlay 1 The Mat is Sacred	1270.0 1128.2	VS	Ezmoneymango	1546.5 1279.5
		VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	
Comfortably	1123.2	VS	Knicks	339.8
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14	4407.0		Doelo Con Verr Co	4000 5
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1137.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1608.5
White Men Can't Jump	1292.8	VS	3-Kings8	1315.5
Jesus Shuttleworth	1082.0	VS	Ezmoneymango	1290.5
Pointers 6	1225.2 1315.0	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles Knicks	1354.8 486.5
MrsTriplePlay 1 The Mat is Sacred	965.2	VS VS	Comfortably	1229.5
THE MALIS SACIEU	უიე.∠	VS	Connuctably	1229.5



## Crossover

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15				
3-Kings8	1504.8	vs	Paolo Can You Go	1542.2
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	1156.0	vs	Ezmoneymango	1464.2
White Men Can't Jump	1444.8	vs	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1248.0
Jesus Shuttleworth	1134.8	VS	Knicks	537.2
Pointers 6	1285.8	VS	Comfortably	1355.8
MrsTriplePlay 1	1408.2	vs	The Mat is Sacred	1302.0
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16	4070 5			4407.0
Ezmoneymango	1370.5	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1197.8
3-Kings8	1172.2	VS	Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1018.8
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	876.2	VS	Knicks	398.5
White Men Can't Jump	1211.2	VS	Comfortably	838.8
Jesus Shuttleworth	1091.8	VS	The Mat is Sacred	1030.0
Pointers 6	1285.2	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1136.5
Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17				
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	871.5	VS	Paolo Can You Go	756.0
Ezmoneymango	841.2	VS	Knicks	266.0
3-Kings8	887.0	VS	Comfortably	542.2
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	586.0	VS	The Mat is Sacred	763.8
White Men Can't Jump	761.8	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	931.8
Jesus Shuttleworth	771.5	vs	Pointers 6	739.2
Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19				
Knicks	439.0	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1394.0
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1073.0	VS	Comfortably	991.2
Ezmoneymango	1223.5	VS	The Mat is Sacred	1156.0
3-Kings8	976.2	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1153.5
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	929.2	VS	Pointers 6	1439.8
White Men Can't Jump	1169.2	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1298.0
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20				
Comfortably	1255.2	VS	Paolo Can You Go	1462.8
Knicks	421.2	VS	The Mat is Sacred	1089.0
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	1170.8	vs	MrsTriplePlay 1	1213.8
Ezmoneymango	1363.8	VS	Pointers 6	1343.0
3-Kings8	941.2	VS	Jesus Shuttleworth	1378.2
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	898.5	vs	White Men Can't Jump	1503.0
Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21				
Jesus Shuttleworth	1224.0	VS	MrsTriplePlay 1	1106.0
White Men Can't Jump	1138.5	VS	Pointers 6	1360.5
3-Kings8	813.5			.000.0
Comfortably	1114.0			
Ezmoneymango	1250.5			
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	615.0			
Knicks	992.8			
Paolo Can You Go	1463.8			
The Mat is Sacred	1096.8			
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	984.8			
Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22				
Pointers 6	1188.2	vs	Ezmoneymango	1116.5
Jesus Shuttleworth	1279.8	vs	Paolo Can You Go	1248.2
	0.0			



## Crossover

3-Kings8	836.5			
Comfortably	1057.0			
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	723.8			
Knicks	730.2			
MrsTriplePlay 1	1222.0			
The Mat is Sacred	1016.2			
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	977.5			
White Men Can't Jump	1241.5			
Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23				
Jesus Shuttleworth	1151.8	VS	Pointers 6	1378.5
Paolo Can You Go	1488.5	VS	Ezmoneymango	1475.8
3-Kings8	805.2			
Comfortably	1252.0			
Illinois Fighting Grizzlies	861.8			
Knicks	802.8			
MrsTriplePlay 1	1468.8			
The Mat is Sacred	1136.8			
Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles	759.8			
White Men Can't Jump	1214.0			